
Meet Results Page: 1National Gymnastics Festival

Level 7 - Younger
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Teadora Michovsky740
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 9.575 9.0009.000 36.175
11T 1 2 3T 1

1

Madelyn Williams725
Champion

9.000 9.375 8.7258.600 35.700
3T 2 7 11 2

2

Lauren Howell713
Cartersville

9.000 9.225 9.0008.275 35.500
3T 3 10 3T 3

3

Natasha Tehrani703
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.075 9.0008.550 35.400
7 4 8 3T 4

4

Alyssa Sevidal773
Seawind

9.250 8.150 8.8508.950 35.200
1 7 3 9 5

5

Gabby Enciso766
Seawind

8.600 8.725 8.8258.625 34.775
11T 5 6 10 6

6

Brianna Londeree731
Edge

8.725 7.850 9.0258.850 34.450
8 11 4 2 7

7

Mika Martinez770
Seawind

8.900 8.675 8.9257.900 34.400
5 6 12 6 8

8

Alexia Otterstedt722
Champion

8.575 8.000 8.9008.500 33.975
13 8 9 7T 9

9

Lala DeOlivares702
Bay Aerials

8.625 7.950 8.0009.050 33.625
10 9T 1 14 10

10

Petra Engstrom767
Seawind

8.225 7.800 8.9008.650 33.575
14 12 5 7T 11

11

Audrie Reuss736
Galaxy

9.025 7.250 8.4258.200 32.900
2 15 11 12 12

12

Sarah Duncan710
Cartersville

8.850 7.500 9.0757.250 32.675
6 13 14 1 13

13

Callie Sardina772
Seawind

8.700 7.300 8.2007.500 31.700
9 14 13 13 14

14

Macy Wayne738
Galaxy

0.000 7.950 0.0000.000 7.950
15 9T 15 15 15

15
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Level 7 - Middle
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Pfluger733
Edge

8.900 9.350 9.4508.400 36.100
8T 2 10 2 1

1

Kimberly Smelley734
Edge

8.800 8.675 9.4758.925 35.875
10T 6 4 1 2

2

Serena Chan729
Edge

8.900 9.100 9.0258.700 35.725
8T 4 6T 7T 3

3

Colette Yamaoka783
USA Sports

9.150 8.550 8.9508.850 35.500
2 8T 5 10T 4

4

Annalise Pacheco723
Champion

8.750 8.400 8.9009.350 35.400
12T 12 2 12T 5

5

Jordan Lee769
Seawind

9.000 7.950 9.0009.250 35.200
5 16 3 9 6

6

Deanna Warren-Thiel737
Galaxy

9.400 8.350 9.2757.900 34.925
1 13T 14 3T 7

7

Jessica Machado720
Champion

8.600 9.375 8.9507.800 34.725
16 1 15T 10T 8

8

Rhianne Khweled730
Edge

8.625 7.650 9.0259.375 34.675
14T 18 1 7T 9

9

Chaelyn Arrastia741
Gymtowne

8.475 9.150 9.2757.725 34.625
18 3 17 3T 10T

10T

Rebecca Langford719
Champion

8.750 8.650 9.0758.150 34.625
12T 7 12 6 10T

10T

Hannah Junio744
Gymtowne

9.050 8.875 8.4008.275 34.600
4 5 11 18 12

12

Mary Peterson709
Cal Sports

8.625 8.350 8.8758.500 34.350
14T 13T 9 14 13

13

Grace Azinger764
Seawind

9.075 8.475 8.8007.950 34.300
3 10T 13 15 14

14

Samantha Aguirre701
Bay Aerials

8.975 8.475 8.9007.800 34.150
6 10T 15T 12T 15

15

Amber Seymour717
Cartersville

8.950 8.550 8.7757.350 33.625
7 8T 19 16 16

16

Taylin Ashley-White704
Black Diamond

8.800 7.900 9.1257.400 33.225
10T 17 18 5 17

17

Shawna Lyter735
Galaxy

7.825 8.000 7.3508.650 31.825
19 15 8 19 18

18

Abby Stout774
Seawind

8.525 5.500 8.6008.700 31.325
17 19 6T 17 19

19
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Level 7 - Older
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Hightower712
Cartersville

9.750 9.150 9.5509.000 37.450
1 2 2 1 1

1

Sara Barnes708
Cal Sports

8.975 8.850 9.2759.225 36.325
8T 4T 1 6 2

2

Jolie Chiu742
Gymtowne

9.400 9.000 9.3758.050 35.825
4 3 10 4 3

3

Camryn Fahlstrom739
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.400 9.1507.700 35.600
5 1 11 8 4

4

Heather Weiss745
Gymtowne

9.425 7.750 9.4258.550 35.150
3 8 4T 2T 5

5

Shannon Bagot728
Edge

8.850 8.850 8.8008.450 34.950
10T 4T 6 10T 6

6

Taylor Primuth716
Cartersville

9.475 8.450 9.3007.450 34.675
2 6 14 5 7

7

Rachel Hawkins711
Cartersville

8.700 8.150 9.2008.550 34.600
13 7 4T 7 8

8

Erin Huntzinger743
Gymtowne

8.975 7.700 8.8508.325 33.850
8T 9 8 9 9

9

Madison Mills714
Cartersville

9.100 7.050 9.4257.600 33.175
7 12 12 2T 10

10

Jessica Bertken765
Seawind

8.800 6.750 8.7758.400 32.725
12 13 7 12 11

11

Samantha Hartogs768
Seawind

9.125 6.150 8.8008.625 32.700
6 14 3 10T 12

12

Kelli Yamaguma775
Sunnyvale

8.625 7.500 8.2258.300 32.650
14 11 9 13T 13

13

Ellie Dupin700
Gold Coast

8.850 7.550 8.2257.500 32.125
10T 10 13 13T 14

14
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Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 1:31 PM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.350 28.325 26.925 25.825 28.2751 Cartersville
11 4 4

711 Rachel Hawkins 8.550
712 Anna Hightower 9.750 9.150 9.000 9.550
713 Lauren Howell 9.225 8.275
714 Madison Mills 9.100 9.425
716 Taylor Primuth 9.475 9.300
717 Amber Seymour 8.550

X 109.050 26.650 27.300 27.150 27.9502 Edge
34 2 1

728 Shannon Bagot 8.850 8.850
729 Serena Chan 8.900 9.100 9.025
730 Rhianne Khweled 9.375
731 Brianna Londeree 8.850
733 Julia Pfluger 8.900 9.350 9.450
734 Kimberly Smelley 8.925 9.475

X 108.125 27.875 27.025 25.150 28.0753 Gymtowne
22 3 6

741 Chaelyn Arrastia 9.150 9.275
742 Jolie Chiu 9.400 9.000 9.375
743 Erin Huntzinger 8.325
744 Hannah Junio 9.050 8.875 8.275
745 Heather Weiss 9.425 8.550 9.425

X 107.275 26.500 27.400 26.450 26.9254 Champion
45 1 3

719 Rebecca Langford 8.750 8.650 9.075
720 Jessica Machado 9.375 8.950
722 Alexia Otterstedt 8.500
723 Annalise Pacheco 8.750 9.350 8.900
725 Madelyn Williams 9.000 9.375 8.600



Team Results
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Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 1:31 PM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.050 27.450 25.875 26.900 26.8255 Seawind
53 5 2

764 Grace Azinger 9.075 8.475
766 Gabby Enciso 8.725
767 Petra Engstrom 8.900
768 Samantha Hartogs 9.125
769 Jordan Lee 9.250 9.000
770 Mika Martinez 8.675 8.925
773 Alyssa Sevidal 9.250 8.950
774 Abby Stout 8.700

X 103.175 26.375 25.500 25.400 25.9006 Bay Aerials
66 6 5

701 Samantha Aguirre 8.975 8.475 7.800 8.900
702 Lala DeOlivares 8.625 7.950 9.050 8.000
703 Natasha Tehrani 8.775 9.075 8.550 9.000


